126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV032625     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Profile Series  |  STWL-DI-WM
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS1 LENGTH MOUNTING2 FINISH OPTIONS
STWL-DI   WOA WM
STWL-DI
Direct/Indirect
WOA = White
Opal Acrylic
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
For 90 CRI add "9"
prefix.  Ex: 940 =
4000K @ 90 CRI
2' LUMENS
LO =  1250
(11W, 125LPW)
SO = 1665
(14W, 118LPW)
HO = 2090
(18W, 116LPW)
4' LUMENS
LO =  2540
(21W, 127LPW)
SO = 3390
(28W, 125LPW)
HO = 4240
(35W, 121LPW
CUSTOM
For custom
lumens specify
value < HO
2 = 2 ft
4 = 4 ft
WM = Wall
Mount
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) Standard
DTO = 0-10V  (Dim-to-Off)
DIMST = 0-10V Step Dimming
DIMSR = DALI Sensor Ready (5.0%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
DMX = DMX
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem
LD2 = Digital 1%  (DALI-2)
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume 1% 3-Wire
SENSORS & CONTROLS3
AVO = Avi-On Sensor
AWNS = Lutron Athena Sensor
ESN = EasySense Sensor
CAS = Casambi Wireless Control
EMERGENCY4
EMC = Emergency Circuit
GTD = Generator Transfer Device
EPC4 = 4W Emergency Battery
EPC6 = 6.5W Emergency Battery
EPC10 = 10W Emergency Battery
EPC12 = 12W Emergency Battery
WIRING
FWH = Flexible Wiring Harness
Features
Designed specifically for stairwell egress lighting.